
2026  JV Raiders Soccer

District

Date Opponent Location Time
Home
Home

Home
Home
Home

Home
Home

Home

Dec. 12 (Fri) scrimmage Brazopsort 5:30 PM
Dec. 30 (Tues) West Colombia 5:00 PM
Jan 1 (Thurs) Bay City Varsity and JV Boys Tournament Bay City TBA

Jan 2 (Fri) Bay City Varsity and JV Boys Tournament Bay City TBA
Jan 3 (Sat) Bay City Varsity and JV Boys Tournament Bay City TBA

Jan 8 (Thurs) Raider/Lady Raider Varsity Tournament TBA
Jan 9 (Fri) Raider/Lady Raider Varsity Tournament TBA

Jan 10 (Sat) Raider/Lady Raider Varsity Tournament TBA
Jan 16 (Fri) Luling Luling 4:00 PM

Jan 20 (Tues) Calhoun Calhoun 4:15 PM
Jan 22 (Thurs) Columbus 5:30 PM
Jan 29 (Thurs) Bay City 1 5:30 PM
Feb 05 (Thurs) El Campo 2 El Campo 5:30 PM
Feb 19 (Thurs) El Campo 1 5:30 PM
Feb 23 (Mon) Bay City 2 Bay City 5:00 PM

JV Boys Coach:  Noah Nuendorff                                  
Assistant coach: Hector Lopez
AD: Brad Dumont 
Principal: Erron Mahone
updated: 11/04/2025


